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July School Holidays

We are offering a re-booking process to our regular guests across WA school holiday periods. This process allows you to secure your current

gclcommodation and dates for the same time next year, should you wish to. Comparable dates for the July school holiday period are outlined
elow.

Fri, 4 July 2025 | Sat,5July 2025 | Sun,6July 2025

Fri, 3 July 2026 Sat, 4 July 2026 Sun, 5 July 2026

Mon, 7 July 2025 . Tue,8July2025 | Wed, 9 July 2025  Thu, 10 July 2025 . Fri,11July 2025 | Sat,12 July 2025 . Sun,13July 2025

Mon, 6 July 2026 Tue, 7 July 2026 Wed, 8 July 2026 Thu, 9 July 2026 Fri, 10 July 2026 Sat, 11 July 2026 Sun, 12 July 2026

Mon, 14 July 2025 ' Tue, 15 July 2025 | Wed, 16 July 2025  Thu, 17 July 2025 | Fri,18July 2025 | sat,19 July 2025

Mon, 13 July 2026 Tue, 14 July 2026 - Wed, 15 July 2026 Thu, 16 July 2026 . Fri,17July 2026  sat, 18 July 2026

Note that school holiday dates in advance are subject to change by the WA government. We take no responsibility for this change, however will update this information as soon as we are advised of any changes.

Repeat booking's must be made in person at Reception by 5pm on your current date of departure, or 5pm Tuesday 22 July 2025, whichever comes

first. Should you not rebook before this date, you will still be able to take advantage of the RAC Member pre-sale (Wednesday 23 July 2025, 7am for Esperance and
Margaret River, 8am for Monkey Mia, Busselton and Karri Valley, 9am for Cervantes and Exmouth) or the Public Release date (9am Friday 25 July 2025 for all
Parks). Repeat booking deposits are non refundable, accommodation/site availability may vary. Changes are not permitted except for changing accommodation
type or extending stay after presale.

The following RAC Parks & Resorts/categories are excluded from the repeat booking process:
RAC Cable Beach Holiday Park, Ningaloo Reef Resort, Dorms at Margaret River and Unpowered Camping at Monkey Mia (pre-sale only).

Please note that whilst we will endeavour to assign you your preferred site/room number, we cannot guarantee it for when you return. If for whatever reason
you are unable to return for the same period next year, you will have the option to rebook for the following year in the RAC Member Presale or Public
Release sale only.

For further information on holiday release dates, please
visit racparksandresorts.com.au/school-holiday-bookings For the better

“Terms and conditions apply. You can read these terms, along with the rest of the terms and conditions that apply to your Repeat Booking, on our website: www.racparksandresorts.comau/terms.
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